
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com] 
1/31/2018 11:23:37 AM 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Brian Boxer [/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange 
Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; 
Mindy Wilcox (mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org) [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org; 
Louis A. Atwell (latwell@cityofinglewood.org) [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; fljackson@cityofinglewood.org; 
loren@mcadvise.com 
Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; jaldridge@cityofinglewood.org; Perla Sol is [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; 
Royce K. Jones [royce@kbblaw.com] 

Clippers Traffic Meeting 
Inglewood City Hall, LA BREA Conference Rm 

1/31/2018 2:30:00 PM 
1/31/2018 5:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

If you are joining us via GoToMeeting, please click this link: 
(best if accessed through Chrome) 

If you are joining us via phone conference, please use this dial in: 
Conference Call Number: Access Code: 

Perla is host on both 


